
Course
Registration/ 

Choice Filling

Mock 

Result
Choice Locking

1st Round of  

Allotment

Online 

Document  

Verification / 

Respond to 

querry by the 

candidate

Withdrwal 

2nd Round 

of  

Allotment

Online 

Document  

Verification  / 

Respond to 

querry by the 

candidate

Withdrawal
Final 

Allotment

Online Document  

Verification / 

Respond to 

querry by the 

candidate

 Downloading of 

Final Allotment 

Letter and 

Reporting to the 

Final alloted 

Institution / 

College

Institution/ College 

level admission 

(Report to be 

submitted to OJEE)  

[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8] [9] [10] [11] [12] [13] [14]

MBA
05-10-21 to     

19-10-21
16-10-21

18-10-21 and 

19-10-21
25-10-2021

25-10-21 to       

28-10-21        

upto 5.00 PM

26-10-21 to     

28-10-21             

upto 5.00 PM

02-11-21

02-11-21 to      

05-11-21         

upto 5.00 PM

04-11-21 to      

05-11-21       

upto 5.00 PM

07-11-21

07-11-2021 to   

08-11-2021      

upto 5.00 PM

09-11-2021 to 

12-11-2021

MCA
05-10-21 to     

19-10-21
16-10-21

18-10-21 and 

19-10-21
25-10-2021

25-10-21 to       

28-10-21        

upto 5.00 PM

26-10-21 to     

28-10-21             

upto 5.00 PM

02-11-21

02-11-21 to      

05-11-21         

upto 5.00 PM

04-11-21 to      

05-11-21       

upto 5.00 PM

07-11-21

07-11-2021 to   

08-11-2021      

upto 5.00 PM

09-11-2021 to 

12-11-2021

M Tech / M Arch / M 

Plan

05-10-21 to     

19-10-21
16-10-21

18-10-21 and 

19-10-21
25-10-2021

25-10-21 to       

28-10-21        

upto 5.00 PM

26-10-21 to     

28-10-21             

upto 5.00 PM

02-11-21

02-11-21 to      

05-11-21         

upto 5.00 PM

04-11-21 to      

05-11-21       

upto 5.00 PM

07-11-21

07-11-2021 to   

08-11-2021      

upto 5.00 PM

09-11-2021 to 

12-11-2021

M PHARM
05-10-21 to     

19-10-21
16-10-21

18-10-21 and 

19-10-21
25-10-2021

25-10-21 to       

28-10-21        

upto 5.00 PM

26-10-21 to     

28-10-21             

upto 5.00 PM

02-11-21

02-11-21 to      

05-11-21         

upto 5.00 PM

04-11-21 to      

05-11-21       

upto 5.00 PM

07-11-21

07-11-2021 to   

08-11-2021      

upto 5.00 PM

09-11-2021 to 

12-11-2021

REVISED COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (Post Graduate Courses) - OJEE 2021

As Per Relevent 

Govt. Order (To be 

notified later)


