REVISED COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (Post Graduate Courses) - OJEE 2021
---------------------------------------	------------------------------------

Course	Registration/ Choice Filling	Mock Result	Choice Locking	1st Round of Allotment	Online Document Verification / Respond to querry by the candidate	Withdrwal	2nd Round of Allotment	Online Document Verification / Respond to querry by the candidate	Withdrawal	Final Allotment	Online Document Verification / Respond to querry by the candidate	Downloading of Final Allotment Letter and Reporting to the Final alloted Institution / College	Institution/ College level admission (Report to be submitted to OJEE)
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]
MBA	05-10-21 to 19-10-21	16-10-21	18-10-21 and 19-10-21	25-10-2021	25-10-21 to 28-10-21 upto 5.00 PM	26-10-21 to 28-10-21 upto 5.00 PM	02-11-21	02-11-21 to 05-11-21 upto 5.00 PM	04-11-21 to 05-11-21 upto 5.00 PM	07-11-21	07-11-2021 to 08-11-2021 upto 5.00 PM	09-11-2021 to 12-11-2021	As Per Relevent Govt. Order (To be notified later)
MCA	05-10-21 to 19-10-21	16-10-21	18-10-21 and 19-10-21	25-10-2021	25-10-21 to 28-10-21 upto 5.00 PM	26-10-21 to 28-10-21 upto 5.00 PM	02-11-21	02-11-21 to 05-11-21 upto 5.00 PM	04-11-21 to 05-11-21 upto 5.00 PM	07-11-21	07-11-2021 to 08-11-2021 upto 5.00 PM	09-11-2021 to 12-11-2021	
M Tech / M Arch / M Plan	05-10-21 to 19-10-21	16-10-21	18-10-21 and 19-10-21	25-10-2021	25-10-21 to 28-10-21 upto 5.00 PM	26-10-21 to 28-10-21 upto 5.00 PM	02-11-21	02-11-21 to 05-11-21 upto 5.00 PM	04-11-21 to 05-11-21 upto 5.00 PM	07-11-21	07-11-2021 to 08-11-2021 upto 5.00 PM	09-11-2021 to 12-11-2021	
M PHARM	05-10-21 to 19-10-21	16-10-21	18-10-21 and 19-10-21	25-10-2021	25-10-21 to 28-10-21 upto 5.00 PM	26-10-21 to 28-10-21 upto 5.00 PM	02-11-21	02-11-21 to 05-11-21 upto 5.00 PM	04-11-21 to 05-11-21 upto 5.00 PM	07-11-21	07-11-2021 to 08-11-2021 upto 5.00 PM	09-11-2021 to 12-11-2021	